
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION:MIMAROPA CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
PROVINCE:OCCIDENTAL MINDORO QUARTER: 1
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

1 2309-2022 Concreting of 160 ML 
Road, Brgy. Cabra, 
Lubang 
Sitio Kalsada, Brgy. 
Cabra, Lubang, 
Occidental Mindoro

3,500,000.00 Road, Brgy. Cabra, 
Lubang 

D.D. GUINTU 
CONSTRUCTION

Purok 5, San Roque Arbol, 
Lubao Pampanga

 Php3,495,990.22 

2 2311-2022 Rehabilitation/Improve
ment of Existing 
Water System 
So. Kalansan, Brgy. 
Mananao, Paluan, 
Occidental Mindoro

1,534,675.02 So. Kalansan, Brgy. 
Mananao, Paluan, 
Occidental Mindoro

BERNARDO BUILDERS #36 Leuterio St., Poblacion 2
Sta. Cruz, Occidental Mindoro

 Php1,531,652.60 

3 2312-2022 Construction of 21 
Check Points 
Province Wide, 
Occidental Mindoro

4,199,935.47 Province Wide, 
Occidental Mindoro

KEJAMARENIK 
CONSTRUCTION AND 
CONSTRUCTION 
SUPPLIES

#24 Ubas Rd., Doña 
Consuelo Subdivision
San Jose, Occidental Mindoro

 Php4,196,281.94 

4 2313-2022 Construction of 
Perimeter Fence with 
Retaining Wall of 
BJMP and Opening of 
Access Road 
Brgy. Tayamaan, 
Mamburao, 
Occidental Mindoro

7,427,483.02 Brgy. Tayamaan, 
Mamburao, 
Occidental Mindoro

KEJAMARENIK 
CONSTRUCTION AND 
CONSTRUCTION 
SUPPLIES

#24 Ubas Rd., Doña 
Consuelo Subdivision
San Jose, Occidental Mindoro

 Php7,420,851.02 

5 2315-2022 Construction of 
Covered Court 
Iriron Elementary 
School, Brgy. Iriron, 
Calintaan, Occidental 
Mindoro

3,349,737.58 Brgy. Iriron, 
Calintaan, 
Occidental Mindoro

KEJAMARENIK 
CONSTRUCTION AND 
CONSTRUCTION 
SUPPLIES

#24 Ubas Rd., Doña 
Consuelo Subdivision
San Jose, Occidental Mindoro

 Php3,346,041.25 

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

No. Ref. No. Name of Project ABC Location
Winning
Bidder

Name and
Address

Bid
Amount



No. Ref. No. Name of Project ABC Location
Winning
Bidder

Name and
Address

Bid
Amount

6 2316-2022 Construction of Flood 
Mitigating Structure at 
Barangay Tagbak 
Brgy. Tagbak, Lubang, 
Occidental Mindoro

4,800,000.00 Brgy. Tagbak, 
Lubang, Occidental 
Mindoro

D.D. GUINTU 
CONSTRUCTION

Purok 5, San Roque Arbol, 
Lubao Pampanga

 Php4,795,471.53 

7 2317-2022 Concreting of Ligaya 
Barangay Road, 
Sablayan 

4,998,016.05 Brgy. Ligaya, 
Sablayan, 
Occidental Mindoro

CAPITOL BUILDERS AND 
CONSTRUCTION 
SUPPLIES

P. Urieta St., Sto. Niño, 
Sablayan, Occidental 
Mindoro

 Php4,994,077.22 

8 2318-2022 Construction of 
Special Drug 
Education Center 
(SDEC) P-1 (Additional) 

4,999,928.08 Brgy. Tayamaan, 
Mamburao, 
Occidental Mindoro

KGB ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTION

#50 Leuterio St., Poblacion II, 
Sta. Cruz, Occidental Mindoro

 Php4,996,269.87 

9 2019-2022 Construction of Local 
Access Road to 
Pambuhan Sanitary 
Landfill

3,096,950.25 Sitio Pambuhan, 
Brgy. San Vicente, 
Abra de Ilog, 
Occidental Mindoro

JUAN ANTONIO 
CONSTRUCTION

324 National Road, 
Poblacion II, Sta. Cruz, 
Occidental Mindoro

 Php3,094,577.27 

  We hereby cerƟfy that we have reviewed the contents and hereby aƩest tothe veracity and correctness of the data or informaƟon contained in thisdocument.



December 7, 
2022 

62 cd

January 11, 2023 32 cd

January 11, 2023 267 cd

January 11, 2023 229 cd

January 11, 2023 80 cd

Bidding Date
Contract
Duration 



Bidding Date
Contract
Duration 

January 11, 2023 104 cd

January 11, 2023 60 cd

January 11, 2023 136 cd

January 11, 2023 52cd



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION:MIMAROPA CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
PROVINCE:OCCIDENTAL MINDORO QUARTER: 1
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

1 001-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES FOR USE OF HOSPITALS AND 
DIFFERENT PROGRAMS UNDER PGOM (1ST 
QUARTER - 2023

1,809,869.00 SABCARE MARKETING #236 Maharlika Highway, 
Isabang, Lucena 

2 002-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES FOR USE OF HOSPITALS AND 
DIFFERENT PROGRAMS UNDER PGOM (1ST 
QUARTER - 2023

1,973,131.71 SABCARE MARKETING #236 Maharlika Highway, 
Isabang, Lucena 

3 003-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES FOR USE OF HOSPITALS AND 
DIFFERENT PROGRAMS UNDER PGOM (1ST 
QUARTER - 2023

1,556,521.40 SABCARE MARKETING #236 Maharlika Highway, 
Isabang, Lucena 

4 004-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR 
USE OF FAMILY PLANNING PROGRAM 
UNDER PGOM (1ST QUARTER - 2023

4,922,440.00 SILVER SAINT 
PHARMACEUTICAL

29 Olivia St., Pilar Village, 
Las Piñas City, Metro Manila

5 005-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES FOR USE OF HOSPITALS AND 
DIFFERENT PROGRAMS UNDER PGOM (1ST 
QUARTER - 2023

1,318,781.50 SABCARE MARKETING #236 Maharlika Highway, 
Isabang, Lucena 

6 006-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR 
USE OF FAMILY PLANNING PROGRAM 
UNDER PGOM (1ST QUARTER - 2023

2,238,480.00 SONCHEL PHARMA 
DISTRIBUTORS

Blk. 1 Lot 3 Casa Royale 
Subdivision
Sapang Putol, San Ildefonso, 
Bulacan

7 007-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR 
USE OF FAMILY PLANNING PROGRAM 
UNDER PGOM (1ST QUARTER - 2023

1,002,564.00 NG PHARMACY L.A. Subdivision, Brgy. 
Payompon
Mamburao, Occidental 
Mindoro

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Winning Bidder
 Address Of

Winning Bidder
Ref.
No.

No. Name of Project ABC



Winning Bidder
 Address Of

Winning Bidder
Ref.
No.

No. Name of Project ABC

8 008-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR 
USE OF FAMILY PLANNING PROGRAM 
UNDER PGOM (1ST QUARTER - 2024

1,842,016.00 NG PHARMACY L.A. Subdivision, Brgy. 
Payompon
Mamburao, Occidental 
Mindoro

9 009-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR 
USE OF FAMILY PLANNING PROGRAM 
UNDER PGOM (1ST QUARTER - 2025

1,472,238.00 NG PHARMACY L.A. Subdivision, Brgy. 
Payompon
Mamburao, Occidental 
Mindoro

10 010-2023 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRUGS AND 
MEDICINES AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR 
USE OF FAMILY PLANNING PROGRAM 
UNDER PGOM (1ST QUARTER - 2026

1,603,828.50 SABCARE MARKETING #236 Maharlika Highway, 
Isabang, Lucena 

  We hereby cerƟfy that we have reviewed the contents and hereby aƩest tothe veracity and correctness of the data or informaƟon contained in thisdocument.



Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

 Php1,807,525.40 12-26-2022

 Php1,970,438.10 12-26-2022

 Php1,552,346.63 12-26-2022

 Php4,921,142.00 12-26-2022

 Php1,434,373.95 12-26-2022

 Php2,182,285.00 12-26-2022

 php1,000,559.16 12-27-2022

Date of BiddingBid Amount



Date of BiddingBid Amount

 Php1,838,179.67 12-27-2022

 Php1,519,296.90 12-27-2022

 Php1,600,310.00 12-27-2022

document.



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION:MIMAROPA CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
PROVINCE:OCCIDENTAL MINDORO QUARTER: 1
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

No.
Reference

No.
Name of Project Location ABC Winning Bidder Address Bid Amount

 We hereby cerƟfy that we have reviewed the contents and hereby aƩest tothe veracity and correctness of the data or informaƟon contained in this



Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Bidding Date
Contract
Duration

 the veracity and correctness of the data or informaƟon contained in thisdocument.


	FORM 10a - CW
	FORM 10b - GS
	FORM 10c - CS

